Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0001147 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 6/5/2018 9:21:43 AM

6/5/2018 9:21:43 AN Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: ANDERSON COUNTY LITTLE LEAGUE, INC.

Company ID: 0001147 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 6/10/1963 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/5/2018 9:21:43 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

CITY HALL

LAWRENCEBURG, KY 40342

Registered Agent Name/Address

MELISSA TOLES 104 SUZANNE STREET LAWRENCEBURG, KY 40342

Current Officers

President John Spencer 1943 Clifton Rd, Lawreceburg, KY 40342
Secretary Tiffany Azzinaro 1600 Tedrow Drive, Lawrenceburg, KY 40342
Treasurer Adam Castle 1116 augusta dr, lawrenceburg, ky, 40342
Vice President Joseph Trent 1386 Alton Road, Lawrenceburg, Ky 40342

Directors

Director John F Spencer 1943 Clifton Road, Lawrenceburg, KY 40342
Director Adam Castle 1116 Augusta Drive, Lawrenceburg, KY 40342
Director Joseph Trent 1386 Alton Road, Lawrenceburg, Ky 40342

County: Anderson Business size: Small Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature John Spencer
Title League President